
v. = vegetarian / vg. = vegan
(please note that we use vegetarian parmesan as standard)

see reverse for allergen statement

MENU open Wednesday to Sunday from 12pm - 9pm

to place an order for collection please call 01923 8 31055
please ask or check the board for current specials

PIZZA  ROSSA

MARINARA vg.
tomato sauce, oregano, garlic, extra virgin olive oil and 
fresh basil

MARGHERITA v.
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, extra 
virgin olive oil and fresh basil

VEGAN MARGHERITA vg.
tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, extra virgin olive oil and 
fresh basil

DIAV O LA
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, ventricina 
salami, ‘nduja and fresh basil

CAPRICIOSSA
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, 
mushrooms, smoked ham, artichokes, kalamata olives and 
fresh basil

NAPOLETANA
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, anchovies, capers, 
kalamata olives, oregano, garlic oil and fresh basil

GIARDINIERA v.
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, roasted 
aubergines, courgettes, mixed peppers, fresh basil and 
gremolata

BU FALINA v.
tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, parmesan, sun-dried 
tomato, caramelised red onion, fresh basil and pesto

COP PA DI PARMA
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, rocket, coppa, 
shaved parmesan, cherry tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil 
and fresh basil

COTTO E FUNGHI
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, smoked 
ham, mushrooms and fresh basil

AMERICANA
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, 
hungarian gyula (pepperoni) and fresh basil

£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£13.00

£13.50

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£12.50

£12.50

PIZZA BIANCA

PO RTOBEL LO v.
fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, gorgonzola, portobello 
mushrooms, baby spinach and truffle paste

4 FORMAGGI v.
fior di latte mozzarella, gorgonzola, smoked scamorza, 
parmesan and fresh basil

SALSI CCIA E FRIARIELLI
fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, fennel pork sausage, 
friarielli, smoked scamorza, roquito chilli, and fresh basil

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

artichokes, aubergine, capers, caramelised red onion, 
courgette, friarielli, kalamata olives, mixed peppers, 
mushrooms, parmesan, rocket, roquito chilli, san marzano 
tomato sauce

anchovies, coppa, fennel sausage, fior di latte mozzarella, 
gorgonzola, ‘nduja, pesto, smoked scamorza, smoked 
ham, sun-dried tomatoes, vegan ‘nduja, vegan mozzarella, 
ventricina salami, hungarian gyula (pepperoni)

buffalo mozzarella, burrata

STARTERS & SIDES

GARLIC BREAD
with rosemary and olive oil vg.
with mozzarella v.

NOCELLARA OLIVES vg.

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD v.
with balsamic dressing

DIPS
smoky garlic mayo vg., pesto mayo vg. or spicy marinara 
sauce vg.
hot honey v.

£13.50

£13.00

£13.50

£1.25/ea

£2.25/ea

£3.50/ea

£5.00
£7.00

£4.00

£6.00

£1.50

£2.00

10% Service Charge Included

£13.00

POLLO PICANTE £13.50

£13.50

tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella,
harissa-marinated chicken, fresh red chilli and basil

POLLO 
tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, roasted chicken,
mixed peppers, red onion and fresh basil 

BURRATA & ROASTED PEPPER SALAD £8.00

burrata served on a bed of roasted peppers and 
mixed leaves
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DESSE RTS

SAMMONTANA GELATO TUBS
cioccolata, creme caramel, croccantino, fragola e limone, 
nocciola, panna cotta, panna e cioccolatto, vaniglia e 
amarena, vaniglia e pistacchio or vaniglia e cioccolato
vegan nocciola, vegan fragola

SAMMONTANA GELATO SCOOPS
please ask for available flavours
1 scoop
2 scoops
3 scoops

AFFO GATO
espresso poured over scoop of vanilla gelato

£6.00

£5.00

£2.50
£3.75
£4.95

£4.50

WARM BROWNIE
with scoop of vanilla gelato

TRAYBAKES
chocolate brownie, salted caramel brownie, millionaire’s 
shortbread or raspberry bakewell

£5.95

From 
£4.25

REDEMPTION ROASTERS COFFEE

all of our coffees are served with a double shot of espresso 

and full fat milk as standard

espresso

double espresso

macchiato

long black

cortado

americano

flat white

cappuccino

latte

chai latte

mocha

swap skimmed milk

swap almond, coconut, oat or soya milk vg.

add monin syrup (caramel, cinnamon, hazelnut, toffee nut 

or vanilla) 

ICED COFFEE

iced americano

iced latte

iced chai latte

iced mocha

frappe

TEA BY BIRCHALL

english breakfast (+ decaf)

peppermint, green tea, green & peach, lemongrass & 

ginger, redberry & elderflower, camomile, darjeeling, 

redbush or virunga earl grey

HOT CHOCOLATE
with dark, milk or white belgian chocolate buttons

HOT BISCOFF

£3.05

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£3.10

£4.15

£4.25

£4.95

£2.00

£2.95

£2.75

£2.95

£3.15

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

£4.25

£4.25

free

+ £0.50

+ £0.50

£3.55

£3.85

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

please speak with a member of our team if you have any allergy or dietary requirements we should be aware of 
we will always try to accommodate requests but please be aware our kitchen can handle any of the following allergens: celery, 

gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, peanuts, sesame, soybeans, sulphites and tree nuts

10% Service Charge Included

SOFT DRINK CANS
coca cola

diet coke, coke zero

san pellegrino orange, lemon or orange & pomegranate 

cawston press apple, elderflower or rhubarb

FROBISHERS JUICE

apple or orange

KOMBUCHA

original or ginger

COOLERS
homemade lemonade (please ask for flavours) or peach 

iced tea

MIL K SHAKES
made with milk & vanilla ice cream and your choice of 

chocolate brownie, vanilla, fresh strawberry, fresh banana 

or biscoff

MINERAL WATER
still water

san pellegrino sparkling
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