

MENU open Wednesday to Sunday from 12pm - 9pm

to place an order for collection please call **01923 8 31055** please ask or check the board for current specials

PIZZA ROSSA		PIZZA BIANCA	
MARINARA vg. tomato sauce, oregano, garlic, extra virgin olive oil and fresh basil	0083	PORTOBEL LO v. fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, gorgonzola, portobello mushrooms, baby spinach and truffle paste	£13.50
MARGHERITA v. tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, extra virgin olive oil and fresh basil	210.00	4 FORMAGGI v. fior di latte mozzarella, gorgonzola, smoked scamorza, parmesan and fresh basil	£13.00
VEGAN MARGHERITA vg. tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, extra virgin olive oil and fresh basil	£10.00	SALSI CCIA E FRIARIELLI fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, fennel pork sausage, friarielli, smoked scamorza, roquito chilli, and fresh basil	£13.50
DIAVOLA tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, ventricina salami, 'nduja and fresh basil	£13.00	ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS artichokes, aubergine, capers, caramelised red onion,	£1.25/ea
CAPRICIOSSA tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, mushrooms, smoked ham, artichokes, kalamata olives and	£13.50	courgette, friarielli, kalamata olives, mixed peppers, mushrooms, parmesan, rocket, roquito chilli, san marzano tomato sauce	21.23) cd
fresh basil NAPOLETANA tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, anchovies, capers, kalamata olives, oregano, garlic oil and fresh basil	£13.00	anchovies, coppa, fennel sausage, fior di latte mozzarella, gorgonzola, 'nduja, pesto, smoked scamorza, smoked ham, sun-dried tomatoes, vegan 'nduja, vegan mozzarella, ventricina salami, hungarian gyula (pepperoni)	£2.25/ea
GIARDINIERA v. tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, roasted aubergines, courgettes, mixed peppers, fresh basil and gremolata	£13.00	STARTERS & SIDES CARLIC REFAR	£3.50/ea
BUFALINA v. tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, parmesan, sun-dried tomato, caramelised red onion, fresh basil and pesto	£13.00	GARLIC BREAD with rosemary and olive oil vg. with mozzarella v.	£5.00 £7.00
		NOCELLARA OLIVES vg.	£4.00
COP PA DI PARMA tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, rocket, coppa, shaved parmesan, cherry tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil	£13.00	ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD v. with balsamic dressing	26.00
and fresh basil		BURRATA & ROASTED PEPPER SALAD	00.83
COTTO E FUNGHI tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, smoked ham, mushrooms and fresh basil	£12.50	burrata served on a bed of roasted peppers and mixed leaves	
AMERICANA tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, parmesan, hungarian gyula (pepperoni) and fresh basil	£ 12.50	DIPS smoky garlic mayo vg., pesto mayo vg. or spicy marinara sauce vg. hot honey v.	£1.50 £2.00
POLLO PICANTE tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, harissa-marinated chicken, fresh red chilli and basil	£13.50		
POLLO tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, roasted chicken, mixed peppers, red onion and fresh basil	£13.50	v. = vegetarian / vg. = vegan (please note that we use vegetarian parmesan as standar	·d)

WWW.LOADINGBAYPIZZERIA.CO.UK @THELOADINGBAYPIZZA ON INSTAGRAM

see reverse for allergen statement

DESSERTS

<u>DE33E1(1)3</u>			
SAMMONTANA GELATO TUBS cioccolata, creme caramel, croccantino, fragola e limone, nocciola, panna cotta, panna e cioccolatto, vaniglia e amarena, vaniglia e pistacchio or vaniglia e cioccolato vegan nocciola, vegan fragola	£6.00 £5.00	WARM BROWNIE with scoop of vanilla gelato	£5.95
SAMMONTANA GELATO SCOOPS please ask for available flavours 1 scoop 2 scoops 3 scoops	£2.50 £3.75 £4.95	TRAYBAKES chocolate brownie, salted caramel brownie, millionaire's shortbread or raspberry bakewell	From £4.25
AFFO GATO espresso poured over scoop of vanilla gelato	£4.50		
espresso poned over scoop or varinia geraio			
REDEMPTION ROASTERS COFFEE		SOFT DRINK CANS	
all of our coffees are served with a double shot of espresso		coca cola	£2.85
and full fat milk as standard		diet coke, coke zero	£2.85
		san pellegrino orange, lemon or orange & pomegranate	£3.05
espresso	£2.75	cawston press apple, elderflower or rhubarb	£2.85
double espresso	£2.95		
macchiato	£3.15	FROBISHERS JUICE	£3.10
long black	£3.30	apple or orange	
cortado	£3.30		
americano	£3.30	KOMBUCHA	£4.15
flat white	£3.40	original or ginger	
cappuccino	£3.60		
latte	£3.60	COOLERS	£4.25
chai latte	£4.25	homemade lemonade (please ask for flavours) or peach	
mocha	£4.25	iced tea	
swap skimmed milk	free	MILKSHAKES	£4.95
swap almond, coconut, oat or soya milk vg.	+ £0.50	made with milk & vanilla ice cream and your choice of	
add monin syrup (caramel, cinnamon, hazelnut, toffee nut	+ £0.50	chocolate brownie, vanilla, fresh strawberry, fresh banana	
or vanilla)		or biscoff	
ICED COFFEE		MINERAL WATER	
iced americano	£3.55	still water	£2.00
iced latte	£3.85	san pellegrino sparkling	£2.95
iced chai latte	£4.50		
iced mocha	£4.50		
frappe	£4.75		
TEA BY BIRCHALL			
english breakfast (+ decaf)	£3.00		
peppermint, green tea, green & peach, lemongrass &	£3.50		
ginger, redberry & elderflower, camomile, darjeeling,			
redbush or virunga earl grey			
HOT CHOCOLATE with dark, milk or white belgian chocolate buttons	£4.50		
HOT BISCOFF	£4 <i>5</i> 0		